First Name

Emaline

Member

Austyn

Joy

Grant
Ashlynne
Ellie
Evelyn
Lane
Lilly
Morgan
Morgan

Sadie

Adessa
Danica
Kelsey

Mackenzie

Last Name

Extension Unit

Cottonwood District, Barton County

Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson
County

Cottonwood District, Barton County

Douglas County

Geary County

Pottawatomie County

Wyandotte County

Douglas County

Douglas County

Cottonwood District, Barton County
Shawnee County

Douglas County

Douglas County

Cottonwood District, Barton County
Douglas County
Douglas County

Douglas County

2025 Horse Panorama-Presentation Results

Contests

Intermediate
Demonstration/
Illustrated Talk

Intermediate
Demonstration/
Illustrated Talk

Intermediate
Demonstration/
Illustrated Talk

Intermediate
Demonstration/
Illustrated Talk

Intermediate
Project Talk

Intermediate
Project Talk

Intermediate
Project Talk

Intermediate
Project Talk
Intermediate
Project Talk
Intermediate
Project Talk
Intermediate
Project Talk
Intermediate
Project Talk
Intermediate
Project Talk

Senior
Demonstration
Senior Public
SpeakK.

Senior Public
SpeakK.

Senior Public
SpeakK.

Results

1st Blue

2nd Blue

3rd Blue

4th Red

1st Blue

2nd Blue

Blue

Blue

3rd Blue

Scratch

Scratch

4th Blue

5th Blue

1st Blue

2nd Blue

Scratch

1st Blue



First Name

Ellie

FAYE
Mackenzie
Emaline
Abigayle

Madison

Member

Sadie

Ellie
Bailey
Ellie

Ellie

William

Kelsey
Abigail
Kylee
Morgan
Member
Member

Emma

Last Name

G.

G.

2025 Horse Panorama- Virtual Results

Extension Unit

Wyandotte County

Leavenworth County
Leavenworth County
Cottonwood District, Barton County
Leavenworth County

Wild West District, Stevens County

Walnut Creek District, Ness County

Douglas County

Wyandotte County
Wild West District, Stevens County
Wyandotte County

Wyandotte County

Wild West District, Stevens County

Douglas County

Wyandotte County

Cottonwood District, Barton County
Wild West District, Stevens County
Shawnee County

Shawnee County

Johnson County

Contest

Ad Layout

Int.
Photography

Int.
Photography

Int.
Photography

Int.
Photography

Int.
Photography

Intermediate
Poster

Intermediate
Poster

Logo
Logo
Logo

Logo

Powerpoint

Senior
Photography
Senior
Photography
Senior
Photography
Senior
Photography
Senior
Photography
Senior
Photography
Senior
Photography

Results

1st

1st

2nd

3rd
Participant

Participant

1st

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Participant

1st

1st

2nd

3rd
Participant
Participant
Participant

Participant



First Name

Harlee

Harlee

Last Name

H.

2025 Horse Panorama- Virtual Results

Extension Unit

Post Rock District, Jewell County

Post Rock District, Jewell County

Contest Results

Senior
Photography |Participant

Senior Poster | 1st



2025 Horse Panorama- Open Hippology Individuals

Contestant First Name Last Name Extension Unit Total Rank
105A Ann'adele |K. Johnson County 240 1
105B Emma G. Johnson County 214 2
105D Gabby B. Johnson County 208 3
108B Ashlynne K. Geary/Pott/Riley 198 4
105C Emma K. Johnson County 192 5
108A Grant S. Geary/Pott/Riley 190 6
102B Emaline D. Cottonwood District, Barton County 182 7
100C Member B. Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 1 176 8
107C Morgan B. Leavenworth County 2 162

109A Morgan H. Shawnee County 154

102A Austyn P. Cottonwood District, Barton County 150

107A Jennings B. Leavenworth County 2 146

108C Emma M. Geary/Pott/Riley 146

110A Abigail F. Wyandotte County 142

100A Charlie P. Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 1 136

101C Colten S. Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 2 136

108D Abby R. Geary/Pott/Riley 136

101D Ava S. Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 2 134

110C Ellie G. Wyandotte County 134

106C FAYE B. Leavenworth County 1 126

103C Joy M. Douglas County Team 124

103a Member C. Douglas County Team 122

102C Lilly J. Cottonwood District, Barton County 112

100B Tate B. Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 1 108

101A Kyland V. Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 2 104

107B Lorelai Z Leavenworth County 2 104

101B Riley S. Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 2 98

103B Sadie H. Douglas County Team 94

106A Abigayle G. Leavenworth County 1 94

103D Morgan N. Douglas County Team 86

106B Bailee H. Leavenworth County 1 80

104A Lane C. Douglas County 62



Contestant
105A
105B
105C
105D

108A
108B
108C
108D

102A
102B
102C

100A
100B
100C

107A
107B
107C

101A
101B
101C
101D

103a
103B
103C
103D

106A
106B
106C

First Name
Ann'adele
Emma
Emma
Gabby

Grant
Ashlynne
Emma
Abby

Austyn
Emaline
Lilly

Charlie
Tate
Member

Jennings
Lorelai
Morgan

Kyland
Riley
Colten
Ava

Member
Sadie
Joy
Morgan

Abigayle
Bailee
FAYE

Last Name
K.

G.
K.
B

P

O T
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wloon <
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2025 Horse Panorama-Open Hippology Team Results

Extension Unit
Johnson County
Johnson County
Johnson County
Johnson County

Geary/Pott/Riley
Geary/Pott/Riley
Geary/Pott/Riley
Geary/Pott/Riley

Cottonwood District, Barton County
Cottonwood District, Barton County
Cottonwood District, Barton County

Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 1
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 1
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 1

Leavenworth County 2
Leavenworth County 2
Leavenworth County 2

Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 2
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 2
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 2
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County- 2

Douglas County Team
Douglas County Team
Douglas County Team
Douglas County Team

Leavenworth County 1
Leavenworth County 1
Leavenworth County 1

Total
240
214
192
208

190
198
146
136

150
182
112

136
108
176

146
104
162

104
98
136
134

122
94
124
86

94
80
126

Total Team
662

534

444

420

412

374

340

300

Team Rank
1



2025 Horse Panorama- Senior Hippology Results

Contestant First Name Last Name Extension Unit Total Rank
205A Kate B. Riley County 256 1
200C Kylee M. Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice 244 2
207A Member C. Shawnee County 232 3
200D Ryann S. Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice 218 4
208A Abigail S. Wyandotte County 214 5
207C Member C. Shawnee County 208 6
203A Allison M. Leavenworth County 202 7
203B Member M. Leavenworth County 202 8
206A Makayla M. Riley County 202

201D Mackenzie R. Douglas County 190

204A Adelaide Z. Leavenworth County 190

201A Danica P. Douglas County 184

200A Adessa P. Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice 180

200B Hadley F. Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice 174

201B Kelsey R. Douglas County 172

201C Kendall C. Douglas County 172

202A Kianna R. Douglas County 150

207B Lyla B. Shawnee County 150

203D Emma L. Leavenworth County 146

203C Mackenzie |C. Leavenworth County 120



2025 Horse Panorama- Senior Hippology Team

Contestant First Name Last Name

200A
200B
200C
200D

207A
207B
207C

201A
201B
201C
201D

203A
203B
203C
203D

Adessa
Hadley
Kylee
Ryann

Member
Lyla
Member

Danica
Kelsey
Kendall
Mackenzie

Allison
Member
Mackenzie
Emma

P.

F.
M.
S

Owo

0O DT

rlozz

Extension Unit

Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice
Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice
Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice
Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice

Shawnee County
Shawnee County
Shawnee County

Douglas County
Douglas County
Douglas County
Douglas County

Leavenworth County
Leavenworth County
Leavenworth County
Leavenworth County

Team

Exam Problem Total

180
174
244
218

232
150
208

184
172
172
190

202
202
120
146

11

18

17.5

4.5

653

608

563.5

554.5

Rank
1

3

4



Contesta First Name Last Name

108A
108B
108C
103C
102B
101C
102C
104A
100C
100B
100A
101B
101D
101A
102A
103a
103B
103D
107A
107C
106C
106A
106B
107B
108D
109A
110A
110C

205A

208A
207B

207A
204A
206A
203A
200D

Grant
Ashlynne
Emma
Joy
Emaline
Colten
Lilly
Lane
Member
Tate
Charlie
Riley
Ava
Kyland
Austyn
Member
Sadie
Morgan
Jennings
Morgan
FAYE
Abigayle
Bailee
Lorelai
Abby
Morgan
Abigail
Ellie

Kate
Abigail
Lyla
Member
Adelaide
Makayla
Allison
Ryann

P ZZEINO|T® w

OMIIDINIOPDI®IZIOITKON®IIIOS®nOZZRO

Extension Unit

Geary County

Pottawatomie County

Pottawatomie County

Douglas County

Cottonwood District, Barton County
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County
Cottonwood District, Barton County
Douglas County

Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County
Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County
Cottonwood District, Barton County
Douglas County

Douglas County

Douglas County

Leavenworth County

Leavenworth County

Leavenworth County

Leavenworth County

Leavenworth County

Leavenworth County

Riley County

Shawnee County

Wyandotte County

Wyandotte County

Riley County

Wyandotte County
Shawnee County

Shawnee County
Leavenworth County
Riley County
Leavenworth County
Pawnee County

2025 Horse Panorama-Open Horse Bowl Results

Division

Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)
Intermediate (9-13)

Senior (14-18)
Senior (14-18)
Senior (14-18)
Senior (14-18)
Senior (14-18)
Senior (14-18)
Senior (14-18)
Senior (14-18)

Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant
Participant

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
Participant
Participant



Contestant First Name

200A
200B
200C
200D

201A
201B
201C
201D
202A

105A
105B
105C
105D

2025 Horse Panorama- Senior Horse Bowl Results

Adessa
Kylee
Ryann
Hadley

Danica
Kelsey
Kendall
Mackenzie
Kianna

Ann'adele
Emma
Emma
Gabby

Last Name

mw T

T DO DT

o X0 X

Extension Unit

Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice
Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice
Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice
Cottonwood/Pawnee/Rice

Douglas County
Douglas County
Douglas County
Douglas County
Douglas County

Johnson County
Johnson County
Johnson County
Johnson County

Results
3rd

2nd

1st



